PL-501
With PLANET powerline communication products, the power outlets are no longer to be
just as the power receptacles but can also be the network connection point. The PLANET
PL-501 is a Powerline to Ethernet Bridge with a RJ-45 Ethernet interface which directly
connects to your computer’s network card. To share the network connection in the house
or office, you will not need to spend time and money to install Ethernet cabling but simply
plug the PL-501 into the power outlets anywhere in the house or office. Through the
multiple outlets in every room, the PL-501 allows you to use the existing electrical wiring

2
Specification
Ordering Information
PL-501-EU 200M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (EU type direct-attached)
PL-501-UK 200M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (UK type direct-attached)
PL-501-US 200M Powerline Ethernet Bridge (US type direct-attached)
PL-501-KIT-EU 200M Powerline Ethernet Bridge KIT (Two Devices Pack, EU type)
PL-501-KIT-UK 200M Powerline Ethernet Bridge KIT (Two Devices Pack, UK type)
PL-501-KIT-US 200M Powerline Ethernet Bridge KIT (Two Devices Pack, US type)
	 C-PL-501v5
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation